251			FILED FFFECTIVE	7
	CERTIFICATE OF OF		2013 OCT - 1 PM -	
No. The second	(Instructions on back of	application)	SECRETARY OF STATE STATE OF IDAHO	
1. The	name of the limited liability compa 15523 Vera, L	•	- VI IVAHO	
44	e complete street and mailing addre 44 West Delaware Street, Spirit Lake, Idah		ated office:	
	eet Address)			
	siling Address, if different than street address) I name and complete street address	s of the registered agent:		
l		444 West Delaware St., Spirit	Lake, ID 83869	
(Na		Street Address)		
4. The corr	name and address of at least one appany:	member or manager of th	he limited liability	
	Name	Addres		ļ
	eshia Cool 4	444 West Delaware St., Spirit	Lake, ID 83869	
I share a second second	[1] South C. Martin, and C. M. Martin, M. Martin, M. Station, and S. S. Santara, A. S. Santara, S Santara, S. Santara, S Santara, S. Santara, Santara, Santara, Santara, Santara, Santara, Santara, Santa	the second se	sector and the	1 . ·
	ling address for future corresponder 44 West Delaware St., Spirit Lake, ID 8386		PS):	
444		\$ <b>9</b>	PS):	
6. Futu	44 West Delaware St., Spirit Lake, ID 8386 ure effective date of filing (optional):	\$9 	PS):	
6. Futu	44 West Delaware St., Spirit Lake, ID 8386	\$9 	PS):	
6. Futu Signatur person.	44 West Delaware St., Spirit Lake, ID 8386 ure effective date of filing (optional): re of a manager, member or au	s9 	es): retary of State use only	
6. Futu Signatur person. Signatur	4 West Delaware St., Spirit Lake, ID 8386 ure effective date of filing (optional): re of a manager, member or au	39 Ithorized		
6. Futu Signatur person. Signatur	44 West Delaware St., Spirit Lake, ID 8386 ure effective date of filing (optional): re of a manager, member or au	39 Ithorized		
6. Futu Signatur person. Signatur Typed N Signatur	44 West Delaware St., Spirit Lake, ID 8386 ure effective date of filing (optional): re of a manager, member or au e <u>Susan R. Wilson, Attorney at Law</u> re	39 Ithorized		
6. Futu Signatur person. Signatur Typed N	44 West Delaware St., Spirit Lake, ID 8386 ure effective date of filing (optional): re of a manager, member or au e <u>Susan R. Wilson, Attorney at Law</u> re	s9 Ithorized		